
    = gluten-free option. 
V = vegetarian option. 
VG = vegan option. 
Gluten-free bread is available upon request.  
Please inform us of any allergies when placing your order. To provide you with the quality service you deserve,  
please no menu changes and no split bills during peak times and over the weekend.

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Organic Artisan Sourdough/Multigrain Toast  
– With your choice of jam, nutella,  
peanut butter

Fruit Toast – With fig jam
 
Free Range Eggs – Done your way

Granola – House roasted granola, Greek 
yoghurt and poached fruit with your choice 
of milk

Smashing – Smashed avocado, Bulgarian 
feta, rocket, super seeds on sourdough  
with poached egg

Dukk Dukk Dukkah – Smashed peas and fried 
halloumi on sourdough toast with poached 
eggs and dukkah

Newport Hollan Daze – Hash browns, 
smashed avocado, smoked trout or bacon, 
poached eggs, hollandaise, rocket and 
parmesan 

OMG Pancake – Pancake, whipped ricotta 
coffee cream, salted coffee cacao,  
hazelnut crumb, popping candy,  
burnt fig ice cream and chocolate fairy floss 

Magic Mushrooms – Mushrooms duxelle, 
fricassee of mushrooms, roasted eschalots, 
potato rosti, Bulgarian feta and  
60 degree egg

Auntie Shakshuka – Baked eggs with beans, 
capsicum, chorizo, onions, parsley and 
sourdough
Allow 20mins

Weekend Warrior – Thick cut bacon, braised 
beef cheek, corn fritter, onion puree, black 
pudding crumb, roasted field mushroom, 60 
degree egg and sourdough

Brekkie Burger – Kale, fried egg, bacon, 
hollandaise in a brioche bun with a side of 
hash browns (can be vegetarian)

Cacao Porridge – Cacao nibs, berries, 
smashed freeze dried fruit, blood orange 
powder, maple syrup, chia, super seeds, viola 

7
V/VG 

 
7.5

 9  

12.9
V

17.9
VG

15.9
V

16.9

16.9
V 

16.9
V

16.9

22.5

14.9

13.9 
V/VG

 18

17.5

16.9 

17.5

14.9
V

7.5 
V

16.9
V/VG
 

14.9
V/VG

6

15.9 
V

 

2.5 

3  

4  

5

FROM 12

McLeroy – Black Angus Beef Pattie (medium), 
double American cheese, tomato, oak leaf, 
bacon, Leroy’s secret sauce, pickles, brioche 
bun and side of rustic cut chips 

LFC (Leroy’s Fried Chicken) – Crispy fried 
buttermilk chicken, fresh tomato, sriracha 
mayo slaw, brioche bun and rustic cut chips 

The Big Dog – House made frankfurter 
sausage, Pico de Gallo salsa, Leroy’s Big Dog 
relish, Kewpie mayonnaise, pickled jalapeno, 
vintage cheddar pringles 
Add a milk shake    

Soft Shell Crab Burger – Tempura fried soft 
shell crab, saffron aioli, tomato and lettuce in 
a black bun and side rustic cut chips

Pea Risotto – 60 degree egg, 36 month old 
parmigiano-reggiano, micro herbs

Soup of the day – Refer to specials board

Rustic Cut Chips – Sour cream

SOMETHING HEALTHY 

Super Salad – Trio organic quinoa, super 
seeds, goji berries, cannellini beans, kale, 
sugar snap peas, smashed peas, halloumi 
and mustard shallot vinaigrette 

Ancient Grain Salad – Puy lentils, freekah, 
slivered almonds, cous cous, quinoa, cumin 
seeds, currants, parsley, pine nuts, coriander 
and lemon and olive oil vinaigrette 
Add 5 spice calamari  

Nonna’s Broccolini – Puglia style grated 
broccolini with garlic, chili and orecchiette 
pasta 

SIDES

Extra egg, extra toast, hollandaise

Confit cherry tomatoes, roasted mushrooms, 
wilted kale, feta, halloumi, hash browns

Hand-cut chips, bacon, smashed avocado

Smoked Petuna ocean trout, cheese kransky

5 
5 
5
5 VG
5 
5
6
7
7.5 
7
4

3.5
1.5  
3 
3.5 
3.5

4.9
4.5
4.5
6
5.5
5.9
4.5

3.8
4.5
.50
.50
3.8
4
4
6
6
.50

4

5

LITTLE LEROYS (ALL DAY)
                                                                               
Coco pops
Baby bears porridge
Green lantern avocado and soldiers
Poached fruit with cream 
Kids eggs on toast - add bacon (3)
Cheese toastie
Ham and cheese toastie
Pancakes, chocolate sauce
Mini Leroy cheese burger
Nuggets and chippies
Kids hand-cut chips 

LITTLE LEROYS DRINKS 

Milkshakes – strawberry, chocolate, vanilla
Babycino
Hot chocolate
Fresh OJ
Fresh AJ

FEELING PECKISH

House-made scones with jam & cream  
Muffin of the day 
Plain croissant 
Almond croissant 
Doughnuts - flavours changing daily
Vegan bar 
Cupcakes

See our display cabinet for a daily selection  
of pastries and sweets.
 

CHECK OUT OUR ATTEMPT AT RETAIL

Take-home beans 250g and 1kg bags 
available for the high rollers + your favourite 
house-made Leroys sauces and jams, Leroys 
merchandise and more.
Coffee Accessories – tampas, aero press, milk 
jugs, filters and more.

COFFEE

White Campos house blend
Small
Large
+ Bonsoy    
+ Almond   
Black single origin  
Cold drip
Hot chocolate 
Iced chocolate
Iced coffee
Chai

TEA BY TEADROP

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Spring Green 
Peppermint, Lemongrass and Ginger
Chamomile Blossom, Chai

ICE TEA

Red berry, vanilla

9

10

9

7
7

9

9 

9

9

4

6

5

6

3.5
5

6  
9

8
8
8
8

6

SHAKES

Chocolate malt, strawberry, 
vanilla double espresso, vanilla

SMOOTHIES  

Choose your milk – cow, skinny, almond, soy

Ronnie Coleman – Chocolate, organic  
protein, banana, cacao nibs, milo,  
almond milk

Breakfast – Oats, honey, banana,  
blueberry, yoghurt

I’m Blue Ladidi Ladida – Blueberry, banana, 
honey, yoghurt, maqui berry

FRESH JUICE

OJ - 100% oranges
AJ  - 100% apples

Veg Out – Carrot, beetroot, watermelon,  
celery, ginger

Cool Runnings – Watermelon, pineapple, 
orange, apple 

Green Power – Kale, celery, apple

Miss Green – Cucumber, apple, lemon, lime 
infusion and mint

SOFTY

Coke, Diet Coke

Lemon Lime & Bitters

Hepburn Springs Sparkling – Blood orange,  
organic cola, organic lemonade
Antipodes – Sparkling mineral water

Bottled water
Coconut water

Virgin Mary
Bloody Mary 

WINES

Pretty fly for a white guy
2014 Sauvignon Blanc – Adelaide Hills
2013 Chardonnay – South-East Australia 
NV Cuvee Brut Sparkling Wine – South-East 
Australia 

Roses are red
2012 Shiraz – Clare Vally 
2010 Cabernet Sauvignon – Coonawarra

BEER

White Rabbit Dark Ale
Two Birds Golden Ale
Mountain Goat Organic Steam Ale
Monteith’s Crushed Apple Cider 

B

34
43
35

35
37

G

8
8
8.5

9
9



We believe local produce and seasonality are the stepping stones to great cooking.

M E UN

5 MASON ST, NEWPORT
(03) 9399 4187
info@leroyscafe.com.au
leroyscafe.com.au

HUSTLIN’ FROM  
M - F  7am - 4pm
S - S   7:30am - 4 pm

instagram.com/leroyscafe
facebook.com/leroyscafenewport


