## **ALL DAY BREAKFAST**

•	Organic Artisan Sourdough/Multigrain Toast  – With your choice of jam, nutella, peanut butter	7 V/VG	<ul> <li>McLeroy – Black Angus Beef Pattie (medium), double American cheese, tomato, oak leaf, bacon, Leroy's secret sauce, pickles, brioche bun and side of rustic cut chips</li> </ul>	18
	Fruit Toast – With fig jam	7.5	LFC (Leroy's Fried Chicken) – Crispy fried	17.5
•	Free Range Eggs – Done your way	9	buttermilk chicken, fresh tomato, sriracha mayo slaw, brioche bun and rustic cut chips	.,,,
	<b>Granola</b> – House roasted granola, Greek yoghurt and poached fruit with your choice of milk	12.9 V	The Big Dog – House made frankfurter sausage, Pico de Gallo salsa, Leroy's Big Dog relish, Kewpie mayonnaise, pickled jalapeno,	16.9
•	<b>Smashing</b> – Smashed avocado, Bulgarian feta, rocket, super seeds on sourdough with poached egg	17.9 VG	vintage cheddar pringles  Add a milk shake	
•	<b>Dukk Dukk Dukkah</b> – Smashed peas and fried halloumi on sourdough toast with poached eggs and dukkah	15.9 V	<b>Soft Shell Crab Burger</b> – Tempura fried soft shell crab, saffron aioli, tomato and lettuce in a black bun and side rustic cut chips	17.5
•	Newport Hollan Daze – Hash browns, smashed avocado, smoked trout or bacon, poached eggs, hollandaise, rocket and parmesan	16.9	<ul> <li>Pea Risotto – 60 degree egg, 36 month old parmigiano-reggiano, micro herbs</li> </ul>	14.9 V
			Soup of the day – Refer to specials board	
		1.4.0	• Rustic Cut Chips – Sour cream	7.5 V
	OMG Pancake – Pancake, whipped ricotta coffee cream, salted coffee cacao, hazelnut crumb, popping candy, burnt fig ice cream and chocolate fairy floss	16.9 V	SOMETHING HEALTHY	V
•	Magic Mushrooms – Mushrooms duxelle, fricassee of mushrooms, roasted eschalots, potato rosti, Bulgarian feta and 60 degree egg	16.9 V	<ul> <li>Super Salad – Trio organic quinoa, super seeds, goji berries, cannellini beans, kale, sugar snap peas, smashed peas, halloumi and mustard shallot vinaigrette</li> </ul>	16.9 V/VG
•	Auntie Shakshuka – Baked eggs with beans, capsicum, chorizo, onions, parsley and sourdough Allow 20mins	16.9	Ancient Grain Salad – Puy lentils, freekah, slivered almonds, cous cous, quinoa, cumin seeds, currants, parsley, pine nuts, coriander and lemon and olive oil vinaigrette Add 5 spice calamari	14.9 V/VG 6
•	Weekend Warrior – Thick cut bacon, braised beef cheek, corn fritter, onion puree, black pudding crumb, roasted field mushroom, 60 degree egg and sourdough	22.5	Nonna's Broccolini – Puglia style grated broccolini with garlic, chili and orecchiette pasta	15.9 V
•	Brekkie Burger – Kale, fried egg, bacon,	14.9	SIDES	
	hollandaise in a brioche bun with a side of hash browns (can be vegetarian)		Extra egg, extra toast, hollandaise	2.5
	Cacao Porridge – Cacao nibs, berries, smashed freeze dried fruit, blood orange powder, maple syrup, chia, super seeds, viola	13.9 V/VG	Confit cherry tomatoes, roasted mushrooms, wilted kale, feta, halloumi, hash browns	3
	powder, mapie syrup, chia, super seeds, viola		Hand-cut chips, bacon, smashed avocado	4
			Smoked Petuna ocean trout, cheese kransky	5

FROM 12

Gluten-free bread is available upon request.

Please inform us of any allergies when placing your order. To provide you with the quality service you deserve, please no menu changes and no split bills during peak times and over the weekend.

LITTLE LEROYS (ALL DAY)		SHAKES	
Coco pops Baby bears porridge Croon lantern gyroogde and coldiers	5 5	Chocolate malt, strawberry, vanilla double espresso, vanilla	6
<ul><li>Green lantern avocado and soldiers</li><li>Poached fruit with cream</li></ul>	5 5 VG	SMOOTHIES	
<ul> <li>Kids eggs on toast - add bacon (3)</li> <li>Cheese toastie</li> <li>Ham and cheese toastie</li> <li>Pancakes, chocolate sauce</li> <li>Mini Leroy cheese burger</li> <li>Nuggets and chippies</li> <li>Kids hand-cut chips</li> </ul>	5 5	Choose your milk – cow, skinny, almond, soy	
	6 7 7.5 7 4	Ronnie Coleman – Chocolate, organic protein, banana, cacao nibs, milo, almond milk	9
LITTLE LEROYS DRINKS	4	<b>Breakfast</b> – Oats, honey, banana, blueberry, yoghurt	10
Milkshakes – strawberry, chocolate, vanilla Babycino	3.5 1.5	I'm Blue Ladidi Ladida – Blueberry, banana, honey, yoghurt, maqui berry	9
Hot chocolate Fresh OJ Fresh AJ	3 3.5 3.5	FRESH JUICE	
	5.5	OJ - 100% oranges AJ - 100% apples	7 7
FEELING PECKISH  House-made scones with jam & cream	4.9	<b>Veg Out</b> – Carrot, beetroot, watermelon, celery, ginger	9
Muffin of the day Plain croissant Almond croissant	4.5 4.5 6	Cool Runnings – Watermelon, pineapple, orange, apple	9
Doughnuts - flavours changing daily Vegan bar Cupcakes	5.5 5.9 4.5	Green Power – Kale, celery, apple	9
See our display cabinet for a daily selection	4.5	<b>Miss Green</b> – Cucumber, apple, lemon, lime infusion and mint	9
of pastries and sweets.		SOFTY	
		••••	4
CHECK OUT OUR ATTEMPT AT RETA	IL	Coke, Diet Coke	4
Take-home beans 250g and 1kg bags	IL		4 6
Take-home beans 250g and 1kg bags available for the high rollers + your favourite house-made Leroys sauces and jams, Leroys merchandise and more.  Coffee Accessories – tampas, aero press, mil		Coke, Diet Coke	
Take-home beans 250g and 1kg bags available for the high rollers + your favourite house-made Leroys sauces and jams, Leroys merchandise and more.  Coffee Accessories – tampas, aero press, mil jugs, filters and more.		Coke, Diet Coke  Lemon Lime & Bitters <b>Hepburn Springs Sparkling</b> – Blood orange, organic cola, organic lemonade	5
Take-home beans 250g and 1kg bags available for the high rollers + your favourite house-made Leroys sauces and jams, Leroys merchandise and more.  Coffee Accessories – tampas, aero press, mil		Coke, Diet Coke  Lemon Lime & Bitters  Hepburn Springs Sparkling – Blood orange, organic cola, organic lemonade  Antipodes – Sparkling mineral water  Bottled water	6 5 6 3.5
Take-home beans 250g and 1kg bags available for the high rollers + your favourite house-made Leroys sauces and jams, Leroys merchandise and more.  Coffee Accessories – tampas, aero press, mil jugs, filters and more.  COFFEE  White Campos house blend Small Large	k 3.8 4.5	Coke, Diet Coke  Lemon Lime & Bitters  Hepburn Springs Sparkling – Blood orange, organic cola, organic lemonade Antipodes – Sparkling mineral water  Bottled water Coconut water  Virgin Mary	6 5 6 3.5 5
Take-home beans 250g and 1kg bags available for the high rollers + your favourite house-made Leroys sauces and jams, Leroys merchandise and more.  Coffee Accessories – tampas, aero press, mil jugs, filters and more.  COFFEE  White Campos house blend Small Large + Bonsoy + Almond Black single origin Cold drip Hot chocolate Iced chocolate	3.8 4.5 .50 .50 3.8 4 4	Coke, Diet Coke  Lemon Lime & Bitters  Hepburn Springs Sparkling – Blood orange, organic cola, organic lemonade Antipodes – Sparkling mineral water  Bottled water Coconut water  Virgin Mary Bloody Mary	6 5 6 3.5 5
Take-home beans 250g and 1kg bags available for the high rollers + your favourite house-made Leroys sauces and jams, Leroys merchandise and more.  Coffee Accessories – tampas, aero press, mil jugs, filters and more.  COFFEE  White Campos house blend Small Large + Bonsoy + Almond Black single origin Cold drip Hot chocolate	3.8 4.5 .50 .50 3.8 4	Coke, Diet Coke  Lemon Lime & Bitters  Hepburn Springs Sparkling – Blood orange, organic cola, organic lemonade Antipodes – Sparkling mineral water  Bottled water Coconut water  Virgin Mary Bloody Mary  WINES  Pretty fly for a white guy 2014 Sauvignon Blanc – Adelaide Hills 2013 Chardonnay – South-East Australia NV Cuvee Brut Sparkling Wine – South-East Australia  Roses are red 2012 Shiraz – Clare Vally	6 5 6 3.5 5 6 9 <b>G B</b> 8 8 4 8 43
Take-home beans 250g and 1kg bags available for the high rollers + your favourite house-made Leroys sauces and jams, Leroys merchandise and more.  Coffee Accessories – tampas, aero press, mil jugs, filters and more.  COFFEE  White Campos house blend Small Large + Bonsoy + Almond Black single origin Cold drip Hot chocolate Iced chocolate Iced coffee	3.8 4.5 .50 .50 3.8 4 4 6 6	Coke, Diet Coke  Lemon Lime & Bitters  Hepburn Springs Sparkling – Blood orange, organic cola, organic lemonade Antipodes – Sparkling mineral water  Bottled water Coconut water  Virgin Mary Bloody Mary  WINES  Pretty fly for a white guy 2014 Sauvignon Blanc – Adelaide Hills 2013 Chardonnay – South-East Australia NV Cuvee Brut Sparkling Wine – South-East Australia Roses are red	6 5 6 3.5 5 6 9 <b>G B</b> 8 34 8 43 8.5 35
Take-home beans 250g and 1kg bags available for the high rollers + your favourite house-made Leroys sauces and jams, Leroys merchandise and more.  Coffee Accessories – tampas, aero press, mil jugs, filters and more.  COFFEE  White Campos house blend Small Large + Bonsoy + Almond Black single origin Cold drip Hot chocolate Iced chocolate Iced coffee Chai  TEA BY TEADROP  English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Spring Green	3.8 4.5 .50 .50 3.8 4 4 6 6	Coke, Diet Coke  Lemon Lime & Bitters  Hepburn Springs Sparkling – Blood orange, organic cola, organic lemonade Antipodes – Sparkling mineral water  Bottled water Coconut water  Virgin Mary Bloody Mary  WINES  Pretty fly for a white guy 2014 Sauvignon Blanc – Adelaide Hills 2013 Chardonnay – South-East Australia NV Cuvee Brut Sparkling Wine – South-East Australia  Roses are red 2012 Shiraz – Clare Vally	6 5 6 3.5 5 6 9 <b>G B</b> 8 34 8 43 8.5 35
Take-home beans 250g and 1kg bags available for the high rollers + your favourite house-made Leroys sauces and jams, Leroys merchandise and more.  Coffee Accessories – tampas, aero press, mil jugs, filters and more.  COFFEE  White Campos house blend Small Large + Bonsoy + Almond Black single origin Cold drip Hot chocolate Iced chocolate Iced coffee Chai  TEA BY TEADROP	3.8 4.5 .50 .50 3.8 4 4 6 6	Coke, Diet Coke  Lemon Lime & Bitters  Hepburn Springs Sparkling – Blood orange, organic cola, organic lemonade Antipodes – Sparkling mineral water  Bottled water Coconut water  Virgin Mary Bloody Mary  WINES  Pretty fly for a white guy 2014 Sauvignon Blanc – Adelaide Hills 2013 Chardonnay – South-East Australia NV Cuvee Brut Sparkling Wine – South-East Australia  Roses are red 2012 Shiraz – Clare Vally 2010 Cabernet Sauvignon – Coonawarra	6 5 6 3.5 5 6 9 <b>G B</b> 8 34 8 43 8.5 35

5

Red berry, vanilla

<sup>=</sup> gluten-free option.V = vegetarian option.

VG = vegan option.





M

E

M

M